Product Data Sheet
HAMER LIMITED / 85a Falsgrave Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch      Freephone 0800 239 239      www.hamer.co.nz
From adhesive lined heat shrink
tubing to transparent heat shrink
tubing which allows the identifying
elements to remain visible on cables to
be insulated, HellermannTyton offers
a comprehensive range of heat shrink

Hamer code1
Inside diameter
Wall thickness
WT, fully recovered
mm (min)
Cut length
m
Dispenser box
length
m
Spool length
mD, as supplied
mm (nom)
d, fully recovered
mm (max)
THS1P500L 1.5 0.75 0.36
1.2
20
200
THS2P500L 2.5 1.2
0.44THS300L 3 1.5
THS3P500L 3.5 1.7 -
THS500L 5 2.5
0.56 10
100
THS700L 7 3.5
50
THS1000L 10 5
THS1300L 13 6.5 0.69
5THS2000L 20 10 0.78
THS2500L 25 12.5 0.86
THS3800L 38 20
0.96
- 25
THS5000L 50 25
THS7600L 76 38 1.27
THS10000L 100 50 1.4
Product selection table: MA47 adhesive-lined medium wall tubing
Hamer code2
Inside diameter
Wall thickness
WT, fully recovered
mm (min)
Cut length
mD, as supplied
mm (nom)
d, fully recovered
mm (max)
MHSA12BKL 12 3 2.0
1.2
MHSA19BKL 19 6
2.5MHSA30BKL 30 8
MHSA40BKL 40 12
MHSA50BKL 50 16 2.7
MHSA63BKL 63 19 2.8
MHSA75BKL 75 22
3.0
MHSA95BKL 95 30
MHSA115BKL 115 34
MHSA140BKL 140 42
Notes
1.	 Use colour codes: BK = black, BL  blue, CL = clear, RD = red, WT = white, GY = green/yellow
2.	Also available without adhesive lining, use order code: MHSU
In selecting the right tubing size, consider the “80:20 rule”: shrink tubing should recover at least 20%